18/11/2024, 10:20 Ranking Veteranos

¢ ITAMIRIM

CLUBE DE CAMPO

RANKING CATEGORIA VETERANOS 2025

Nome Titulo

Adriano De Souza

Alisson Luiz Maes

Artur Pereira Neto

Carlos Alexandre Correa

Diego Antonio Ferreira

Diego Murilo De Souza

Ednei Juri Vieira

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

1872

1007

1296

1178

850

1568

2672

Nasc.

30/11/1985

20/10/1982

27/04/1984

24/07/1981

07/01/1986

18/09/1985

10/09/1987

Ranking

5

1/41



18/11/2024, 10:20 Ranking Veteranos

Nome

Eriksson Roberto Paz De Carvalho

Everton Sasse

Fabiano Rosalino Steil

Fernando Isaia De Oliveira

Geovane Reis

Gerson Luiz Cunha

Guilherme Martins

Jair Manoel Adriano Junior

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

1908

2525

1315

2293

2221

1281

2491

1886

Nasc.

01/06/1983

09/06/1988

28/07/1984

17/11/1985

22/10/1984

14/07/1989

18/01/1988

06/03/1989

Ranking

5

2/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Jean Carlo Barbi

Juliano Jose Zonta

Leonardo Russi

Lucas Gauterio Leal

Marlon Bruno Berto Marques

Rafael Di Bernardi Koenig

Rodrigo Vecchi Da Silva

Romario Pereira

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1832

915

2097

3139

665

2577

1868

1827

Nasc.

13/03/1983

07/04/1982

18/01/1985

31/07/1987

18/07/1987

12/09/1988

20/06/1985

29/10/1989

Ranking

5

3/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Samuel Lino De Aviz

Thales Bernardo Dalago

Thiago Da Cunha Casas

Thiago Vecchi Da Silva

Thobias Dutra Regis

Wilson Luiz Balbino Junior

Alberto Bonfanti Neto

Alexandre da Costa

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

590

2482

2273

1867

2069

1437

1350

2819

Nasc.

07/03/1985

03/11/1987

07/08/1984

12/11/1983

16/10/1983

27/06/1986

21/07/1987

29/07/1985

Ranking

5

4/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Altamir Montibeller Filho

Altamir Steil Junior

Anderson Reis Stein

Andre Goncalves

Andre Gustavo Sandri Silva

Andrei Dos Santos

Bruno Garcia Junior

Carlos Alberto Dos Santos Filho

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

281

304

1965

2655

2313

2473

1825

640

Nasc.

31/07/1981

01/05/1987

25/05/1981

21/06/1989

27/04/1988

13/10/1987

13/02/1982

12/01/1989

Ranking

4

5/41
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Nome

Carlos Eduardo Gazaniga Melo

Carlos Hillesheim

Claudinei Alves De Jesus

Claudio Henrigue Conceicao De Oliveira

Cristiano Werner De Souza

Dalton Souza De Almeida

Daniel Felipe Uriarte

Darkson Diedro Stychnicki Dos Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

1017

1881

1610

2705

2451

1974

2585

632

Nasc.

13/11/1985

11/08/1983

16/05/1988

13/07/1989

26/08/1986

17/12/1987

17/01/1986

08/11/1982

Ranking

4

6/41
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Nome

Deivid Da Silva Carbonell

Diogo Luiz De Souza

Eduardo Fiuza Flores

Eduardo Jose Bohora Goncalves Filho

Fabio Borges

Fabio Jose Pinto

Felipe Marqueze Zamboni

Felipe Silvestrini

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

143

752

2446

2310

2170

1422

1020

1894

Nasc.

09/09/1983

03/07/1986

14/08/1986

16/10/1990

09/06/1983

09/10/1987

29/09/1983

20/07/1982

Ranking

4

7/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Giovan Dagnoni

Guilherme Luis Moraes

Gustavo Henrique Kunde Ziele

Gustavo Luiz Oliveira

Jadde Lucas Meneses Sandri

Jony Nicolau Rodrigues

Jose Sergio Pereira Junior

Juliano Pivatto Anacleto

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2677

1931

248

2693

2708

2010

223

697

Nasc.

25/08/1989

21/02/1985

16/02/1988

04/05/1986

03/09/1990

23/10/1981

18/04/1985

16/03/1988

Ranking

4

8/41
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Nome Titulo

Julio Cesar Pio Junior 1817
Leonardo Costella 377
Leonardo Jeronimo Vieira 626
Leoni Muller 912

Leterie Dassaieve Pera 2688
Lucas Alfredo Rios 3168
Luciano Angel Pedroso Rodriguez 2529
Luiz Fernando Da Silva 2128

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Nasc.

10/04/1982

19/02/1987

25/06/1989

24/12/1989

01/04/1990

30/09/1988

24/08/1988

15/11/1983

Ranking

4

9/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Luiz Fernando Terres Dos Santos

Luiz Henrique Machado

Luiz Henrique Nunes

Marcel Bruno Gasparin

Marcos Felipe Terres Dos Santos

Mauri Tomas Reinert Junior

Mayckon Ludwig De Oliveira

Pablo Cassiano Andreola

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2481

2238

1338

685

2480

2781

2041

992

Nasc.

25/04/1987

29/06/1985

22/02/1989

14/05/1981

14/09/1988

18/06/1989

10/06/1984

21/01/1989

Ranking

4

10/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Rafael Diego Cardozo

Rafael Pieczykolan Cordeiro

Rafael Rufino Martins

Renato Joao Fernandes Junior

Rodrigo Schueda Bier

Rodrigo Simao MendonA§a

Rodrigo Werner Seara

Thiago Philipps Machado

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1841

2418

1705

1657

899

1915

2000

2246

Nasc.

02/10/1989

05/07/1988

09/12/1990

15/06/1987

03/04/1986

13/09/1981

29/08/1983

20/07/1984

Ranking

4

11/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Ulysses De Castro

Vigando Sasse Junior

Willian Jose Reis

Adelenir Fernandes Martins Junior

Adriano Cristofolini

Alan Paulo Caetano

Alcy Nelson da Silva Neto

Alex Eduardo Bueno Costa

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2370

1751

2197

1779

1218

1433

1865

1351

Nasc.

27/02/1987

10/11/1982

10/01/1986

01/09/1981

21/01/1984

19/07/1988

23/03/1982

28/05/1982

Ranking

4

12/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Alex Muxfeldt Da Silva

Alexandre Schmockel Pruner

u
Amadeo Cipriano Custodio Neto

Amilton Jose Linhares Filho

Anderson Adilson Costa da Silva

Anderson Angioletti

l Anderson Roberto Cruz

| Andre Brasil Monteiro

RN

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2777

2626

988

794

2734

2385

727

1279

Nasc.

10/06/1982

29/05/1987

29/11/1981

26/06/1981

13/03/1988

06/09/1985

19/11/1982

12/07/1988

Ranking

3

13/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Andre Luiz Feler

Andre Ricardo Gasperi

Anthony Lopes Maria Feliciano

Atilio Wilson Dos Santos

Bruno Vanderlei Galera

Bruno de Andrade Pereira

Carlos Alberto Vargas Zaguini

Carlos Alexandre Dos Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1753

2691

655

1880

1970

1595

1696

374

Nasc.

27/12/1984

09/02/1990

21/09/1982

10/10/1981

22/08/1983

17/02/1985

23/11/1981

03/04/1985

Ranking

3

14/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Carlos Eduardo Benedet Gomes

Carlos Felipe De Souza

Dante De Miranda Gervasi

Deweid Carlos De Borba

Diego Fernando Kohlbeck

Diego Luiz Biz

Diego Sarmento

Diego Signori Xavier

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2458

2150

1856

2546

2396

694

1633

2830

Nasc.

12/12/1983

23/07/1982

20/12/1982

24/08/1983

24/10/1988

26/07/1985

30/08/1982

19/12/1988

Ranking

3

15/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Diogo Horacil Dornelles

Diogo Jorge Da Cunha

Eduardo Da Silva Cabral

Emerson Alves Couto

Fabio Pereira

Felipe Andriani Muller

Felipe Branco Bogdan

Felipe Maes Dutra

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2373

2498

2298

574

1929

2736

649

42

Nasc.

19/03/1982

04/04/1988

10/04/1985

17/01/1984

18/08/1985

16/12/1990

28/03/1984

19/01/1990

Ranking

3

16/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Felipe de Oliveira Flor

Filipe Teixeira

Gabriel De Araujo Sandri

Geison Cordova Modinger

Geison Rodrigues Da Silva

Gerci Demarch Junior

Gil Bernardo Sandri De Souza

Gil Philip Sandri

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1770

421

2488

2032

2447

2578

2493

1797

Nasc.

20/01/1986

27/03/1990

08/11/1987

28/04/1985

14/06/1986

02/12/1986

11/02/1988

16/10/1983

Ranking

3

17141



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Gilliard Andrei da Silva

Glauber Rodrigues

Guilherme Goncalves Serafin

Henrique De Oliveira

Heron Webber Correa

Ismael Dario Evaristo

Israel Guilherme Nardes

Jardel Busatto Mello

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2325

662

1031

878

1003

2762

1690

1922

Nasc.

21/12/1982

23/08/1982

13/05/1985

21/07/1986

06/09/1986

04/08/1988

20/05/1981

30/11/1983

Ranking

3

18/41
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Nome Titulo

Jean Carlos Busana 1942

Jean Robson Lana 2802
Jefferson Luiz Barbi 2484
Jeffersonn Freitas Voges 2625
Joao Felipe Macagnan 810
Joao Gabriel De Moura Iglesias 1368
Joao Leonardo Papadam 1009
Joao Luis Adami 2121

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Nasc.

06/06/1981

13/01/1987

07/05/1987

21/05/1984

03/11/1983

30/12/1985

30/12/1986

03/08/1981

Ranking

3

19/41
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Nome Titulo
Joao Raphael Pires 1733
Jorge Nazareno Busana Junior 1572
Juliano De Amorim Busana 1010
Juliano De Azevedo 1407
Kaio Rodrigo Bernardes Borderes 900
Kallyu Cremer 447
Leandro Araujo Nunes Barbosa Junior 2749
Leandro Luz Werner 1858

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Nasc.

06/02/1982

05/10/1981

25/04/1985

14/02/1990

23/01/1988

29/07/1985

16/07/1985

08/02/1984

Ranking

3

20/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Ledemar M. Dos Santos Junior

Leonardo De Souza

Leonardo Goncalves

Leonardo Roberto Coppi

Lucas Eduardo Moraes

Luciano Machado De Andrade

Luciano Mezaroba

Luigi Dambros

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1859

2757

830

1364

2572

2716

2022

2413

Nasc.

17/11/1983

03/01/1985

04/11/1986

25/01/1990

28/10/1988

02/01/1989

12/12/1983

21/09/1985

Ranking

3

21/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Luiz Carlos Sandri Junior

Luiz Fernando Vidal Soares

Luiz Filippe Pereira Sandri

Luiz Gustavo Da Silva

Luiz Henrique Pires De O. Ferreira

Luiz Henrique Tomio

Luiz Rodrigo Da Cunha Viti

Marcelo Hamilton Dos Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

135

2474

769

593

1904

2261

1932

2649

Nasc.

27/07/1981

09/07/1987

07/10/1984

26/04/1989

12/03/1982

28/10/1984

18/09/1984

14/02/1988

Ranking

3

22/41
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Nome

Marcelo Hermenegildo

Marcio Pereira Nunes

Marcos Antonio Polli Filho

Marcos D Avila Baptista

Marcos Eduardo Balbinott Cardozo

Mario Jose Furtado Filho

Marlon Rafael Pereira

Mauricio Balbinott Cardozo

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

2643

1911

2618

1538

2497

2828

611

2403

Nasc.

23/04/1981

07/04/1982

26/07/1985

08/05/1984

19/03/1988

09/08/1990

28/09/1981

28/03/1986

Ranking

3

23/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Mauricio Dos Santos Junior

Mauricio Luis Straub

Mayckon Antonio Cabral

Mayckon Gasperi

Mohammed Beghou

Nilton Jose Goncalves Junior

Paulo Roberto Silva Junior

Peterson Brand

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2590

1272

1598

2674

1738

1921

625

Nasc.

25/12/1985

27/10/1989

31/08/1982

04/02/1985

09/06/1982

13/02/1985

06/10/1981

27/02/1986

Ranking

3

24/41
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Nome Titulo

Rafael Leitao 1826

Rafael Silvano Frois 1233
Rafael Toigo 275

Rafael Werner Seara 1920
Rahy Roberto Correa 1711
Renan Alves Nunes 957
Renato Nereu Sestrem Junior 1219
Rene Adam Sandri 2016

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Nasc.

27/08/1984

25/05/1985

12/09/1982

04/05/1981

14/07/1987

24/05/1988

07/12/1985

30/08/1982

Ranking

3

25/41
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Nome

Rene Albino Junior

Ricardo Afonso De Souza

Ricardo Alexandre De Freitas Da Silva

Ricardo Cesar Forbeci

Ricardo Fiuza Flores

Ricardo Luis De Oliveira

Richard Freitas Salari

Roberto Facchini

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

2591

2094

1049

883

854

787

870

1745

Nasc.

13/07/1987

14/04/1982

30/07/1984

11/01/1986

02/12/1982

04/03/1981

24/12/1986

11/02/1981

Ranking

3

26/41
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Nome

Rodinei Soares De Souza

Rodrigo Correia

Rodrigo Eduardo Boni

Rodrigo Wippel

Rogerio Fernandes Da Silva Junior

Romulo Rauen Rodrigues Da Silva

Rondinei De Oliveira

Ruan Pablo Correia Da Silva

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

1527

627

716

816

862

1248

1978

1369

Nasc.

22/01/1984

20/01/1989

23/11/1981

10/07/1981

29/06/1981

21/04/1983

27/10/1981

25/03/1981

Ranking

3

27/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Samuel Pinheiro Sandri

Sergio Afonso Fernandes Filho

Tarcisio Ricardo

Thiago Alexandre De Souza

Thiago Constantino Ardigo

Thiago Jose De Souza

Thiago Laurindo

Thiago Muller Campani

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1899

2217

2540

564

1571

155

2174

750

Nasc.

24/09/1981

07/12/1984

16/05/1988

22/06/1985

07/02/1985

04/01/1988

03/11/1989

20/04/1987

Ranking

3

28/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Thiago Roberto Zanonato

Thiago Rogerio Juvencio

Tomas Felipe Mendonca

Uriel Correa Dos Santos

Valdir Jose Da Silva Junior

Volnei Pereira Junior

Wagner Antonio Coelho

Walney Agilio Raimondi

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2417

520

2494

2717

1104

2490

1798

1189

Nasc.

01/04/1982

02/02/1988

14/03/1988

09/12/1986

22/11/1986

05/12/1987

17/10/1981

08/12/1983

Ranking

3

29/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Whuanderson Jose Da Silva

William Rolim Nascimento

Alex Roberto Muller Pinto

Alexandre Werner Reis

Amilton Nilo Do Nascimento

Andre Anacleto Capistrano

Andre Ricardo Rhenius

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

514

415

1083

2653

1488

2386

1464

1799

Nasc.

05/12/1987

07/05/1989

20/05/1981

05/03/1981

17/06/1983

06/07/1981

29/04/1988

24/04/1983

Ranking

3

30/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Arnildo Eger Filho

Augusto Cesar Ferreira Da Silva

Ayslan Fernando Pereira

Clayton Carlos Da Costa

Daniel Ricardo Bastos

Danny Anderson Patricio Braz

Davi Andre Dos Santos

Deison Lenhardt Gularte

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2554

2286

2743

2516

2029

672

1457

2756

Nasc.

17/02/1986

15/06/1985

02/08/1990

02/02/1983

06/12/1983

16/05/1983

30/07/1989

06/02/1983

Ranking

2

31/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Diego Ouriques

Eder Luiz Rebelo

Eduardo Beims

Eduardo Cappellano

Eduardo Jose Da Silva Junior

Eduardo Mussi Dietrich Filho

Eduardo Silva Dos Santos

Eduardo Willrich Coelho

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1724

458

2409

1508

1553

1934

2260

2455

Nasc.

18/11/1984

26/05/1987

04/06/1983

15/01/1986

30/11/1986

27/05/1986

05/11/1984

16/11/1981

Ranking

2

32/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Elton Jose Blageski Junior

Everson Joao De Borba

Everton Vicente

Fabio Leandro Machado

Fabio Luciano Da Silva

Felipe Cantidio Santos Silva

Felipe Probst Werner

Fernando Moretto

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1339

2549

481

501

1202

1893

2247

2092

Nasc.

22/04/1982

17/01/1983

20/04/1984

20/02/1981

26/04/1981

15/05/1985

01/03/1985

13/03/1981

Ranking

2

33/41
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Nome

Fernando Nolasco Ratto

Fernando Santos Viana

Flavio Antonio Lamim

Frederico Guilherme Kluser De Souza

Gabriel Lopes Silva

Gilberto Olm Junior

Gilsimar Gilmar De Souza

Gledson Luis Dos Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

326

2291

2840

217

2376

2754

1145

Nasc.

20/10/1985

20/09/1984

31/10/1981

24/02/1988

02/03/1987

01/09/1982

22/09/1982

16/06/1990

Ranking

2

34/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Guilherme Pegorim Detoie

Gustavo Maubrigades Ballester

Hamilton Espezim Neto

Heitor Luiz Furtado

Hilton Alcinesio Bitencourt

Jefferson Pampuch Alves

Jonatas Berlim

Jonathan William De Souza

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

254

2773

2719

929

2042

2604

1002

2710

Nasc.

05/10/1981

28/02/1983

27/07/1990

11/04/1987

19/01/1988

08/05/1982

15/01/1982

27/08/1990

Ranking

2

35/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Jose Eduardo Toledo Dos Santos

Joseano Losi

Leandro Dall" Agnol

Leonardo Afonso Coelho Pfitzer

Leonardo Laurindo

Leonardo Pedroni

Leonardo Sandri Pereira

Lucas Bernhardt Da Cruz

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1846

2622

2437

45

945

1863

2352

2414

Nasc.

20/06/1984

30/06/1983

03/10/1983

22/11/1988

11/06/1988

22/02/1982

21/03/1984

15/05/1983

Ranking

2

36/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Manoel Lucio Silva Dos Santos

Marcelo Machado Mafra

Mauricio Manoel Da Silva Filho

Maycon Heinzen De Liz

Nikolas Reis Moraes Dos Santos

Paulo Renato Espindola Junior

Pedro Guilherme De Borba Lima

Pedro Paulo Rebello Neto

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

1015

1162

2364

2013

1812

919

2695

2654

Nasc.

10/06/1981

14/05/1988

02/02/1981

25/04/1985

05/01/1982

29/08/1983

23/09/1987

29/06/1989

Ranking

2

37/41
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Nome

Rafael Azevedo

Rafael Capelli De Oliveira

Rafael De Lima Freire

Rafael Dorval Da Costa

Rafael Jacy Nunes

Rafael Lapa Werner

Rafael Martins Carrara

Ranieri Angioletti Filho

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2012

2714

2476

2263

1220

2090

2278

944

Nasc.

17/05/1982

08/05/1981

07/05/1982

18/02/1984

09/05/1982

27/02/1983

14/01/1983

23/08/1981

Ranking

2

38/41



18/11/2024, 10:20

Nome

Renato Gaertner Bernardi

Ricardo Araujo Martins

Ricardo Nardes

Ricelli Ricardo Cunha

Richard Da Silva

Rodrigo De Carvalho Paulo

Rodrigo Mueller

Roger Crystofer Schvepper

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Ranking Veteranos

Titulo

2709

208

2636

2584

1556

2011

1619

2563

Nasc.

02/01/1982

06/05/1981

24/01/1989

11/09/1986

02/06/1981

15/10/1982

03/03/1985

13/11/1987

Ranking

2

39/41



18/11/2024, 10:20 Ranking Veteranos

Nome

Romulo Vicente Coelho

Sergio Martins Da Silva Filho

Sergio Vieira Filho

Silvio Vechani Dos Santos Zimermann

Thiago Lapa Werner

Thiago Pereira Seara

Tiago Moser Nunes

Tiago Pandolfo

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2025

Titulo

1945

746

1639

499

2404

477

2449

1228

Nasc.

21/06/1983

05/10/1986

08/10/1981

03/11/1984

10/09/1984

14/02/1989

12/09/1982

03/12/1984

Ranking

2

40/41
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Nome

Vinicius Martins Barbosa

Wagner Bittencourt Anversa

Wallace Frederico De Maria

Bruno Tussi

Ernesto Braz Barni Neto

Josue Alves Sandri

Juliano Avila Custodio

Titulo

355

1888

2640

306

1941

2115

1329

Nasc.

28/06/1983

21/06/1985

28/01/1983

15/02/1982

21/01/1982

02/02/1986

21/07/1981

Ranking

2

TOTAL: 326
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